
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Dian Apriliyani
SKRIPSI FINAL
HUBUNGAN KONFORMITAS DENGAN KEPATUHAN MENJALA…
Skripsi_DianApriliyani_1602105024.docx
2.1M
120
23,183
137,783
08-Mar-2022 10:30AM (UTC+0700)
1779103381

Copyright 2022 Turnitin. All rights reserved.


